Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions
On assuming power Mustafa's first object was to................... the people.
A salute of guns proclaimed the foundation of the Turkish Republic with Mustafa

Kamal as the President

Allies had condemned the Ottoman Empire to be................. to the foreign occupation.

A Greek royal officer protested to his government.

The banking system was................

Dotards mean

They remained loyal to the Armistice.

Ransack means

Mehmet could see no other way to regain the Province of Anatolia than by subtlety

This caused not only among the Allies but in Istanbul itself

Consternation means

He set up a committee for the ...................... of the language by substituting genuine Turkish
words.

It was that the Turks were growing bolder.

He abolished the..................... for the women.

The name of the writer of the essay."Mustafa Kamal" is.........

Answers Choice

C
D

WP UOO0OW » UOWr UOWP» UOWr UOWr U0OWP» UOm» U0m» U0W» UOWmP»r U0wWwP» UOwP UOwrPr UOwP

. Punish
. Educate
Offend
Please

50
80
101
202

. Infuriate

. Infuriated
. Infuriation
. Infuriating

Prominent

. Magnificent
Important
Central

Organize

. organises
Organised
. Organising

Strong

Brave

Bold

Weak old men

Agreement never to fight
Agreement to fight later
Forced ceasefire
Agreement to stop fight

. Reconcile

Restore

Search thoroughly
Reclaim

First
Second
Third
Fourth

. Consternation
. Construction
Conscription

. Constradiction

fear

peace
complacence
. construction

. Defilement
Complication

. Purification
Estrangement

apparent

. meaningful
. significant
useful

Veil

Job
. Education
. Coming out

. Charles Lamb

. Wilfrid F. Castle

. Winston Churchill
. J.C.Squire



16

17

18

19

20

The Ottoman Empire was___ from the state of history.

The

continued

Consternation means

Mustafa suggested that government should sit in the upland town of

The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe

took

years travels

oXeY:

DOT» DO

. Taken off
. eliminated
. excluded

attack

. Assault
. Storming

. complacence
Peace
. Construction

. Istanbul
. Rhodes
Cyprus

100

200
300



