

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 15 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	On assuming power Mustafa's first object was to the people.	A. Punish B. Educate C. Offend D. Please
2	A salute of guns proclaimed the foundation of the Turkish Republic with Mustafa Kamal as the President	A. 50 B. 80 C. 101 D. 202
3	Allies had condemned the Ottoman Empire to be to the foreign occupation.	A. Infuriate B. Infuriated C. Infuriation D. Infuriating
4	A Greek royal officer protested to his government.	A. Prominent B. Magnificent C. Important D. Central
5	The banking system was	A. Organize B. organises C. Organised D. Organising
6	Dotards mean	A. Strong B. Brave C. Bold D. Weak old men
7	They remained loyal to the <u>Armistice.</u>	A. Agreement never to fight B. Agreement to fight later C. Forced ceasefire D. Agreement to stop fight
8	Ransack means	A. Reconcile B. Restore C. Search thoroughly D. Reclaim
9	Mehmet could see no other way to regain the Province of Anatolia than by subtlety	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
10	This caused not only among the Allies but in Istanbul itself	A. Consternation B. Construction C. Conscription D. Constradiction
11	Consternation means	A. fear B. peace C. complacence D. construction
12	He set up a committee for the of the language by substituting genuine Turkish words.	A. Defilement B. Complication C. Purification D. Estrangement
13	It was that the Turks were growing bolder.	A. apparent B. meaningful C. significant D. useful
14	He abolished the for the women.	A. Veil B. Job C. Education D. Coming out
15	The name of the writer of the essay."Mustafa Kamal" is	A. Charles Lamb B. Wilfrid F. Castle C. Winston Churchill D. J.C.Squire

16	The Ottoman Empire was from the state of history.	A. Wiped B. Taken off C. eliminated D. excluded
17	The continued	A. attack B. Invasion C. Assault D. Storming
18	Consternation means	A. fear B. complacence C. Peace D. Construction
19	Mustafa suggested that government should sit in the upland town of	A. Ankara B. Istanbul C. Rhodes D. Cyprus
20	The Turks have now traversed in a few years the road which the people of Western Europe took years travels	A. 100 B. 150 C. 200 D. 300